
 Sierra Foothill League 
2021-2022 Contact Information 

Commissioner 
            Steve Thornton sthorntonsfl@gmail.com    209-969-0012 

Del Oro High School 
 Athletic Director 
           Jill Butler   jbutler@puhsd.k12.ca.us   
 Principal 
  Kim Barry  kbarry@puhsd.k12.ca.us   
  

Folsom High School 
 Athletic Director 
  Lisa Finley  lfinley@fcusd.org    
 Athletic Administrator 
  Eric Eklund  eeklund@fcusd.org     
 Principal 
          Howard Cadenhead hcadenhead@fcusd.org   

Granite Bay High School 
 Athletic Director 
  Tim Healy  thealy@rjuhsd.us    
 Principal 
  Amber Clark  aclark@rjuhsd.us     
   

Oak Ridge High School 
Athletic Director 

  Steve White  swhite@eduhsd.k12.ca.us   
 Principal/League President 
  Aaron Palm  apalm@eduhsd.k12.ca.us   
 Athletic Administrator 
  Don Azevada  dazevada@eduhsd.k12.ca.us   

Rocklin High School 
Athletic Director 

  Ryan Spears  rspears@rocklinusd.org   
 Principal 

 Davis Stewart  dstewart@rocklinusd.org             
Athletic Administrator  

Mike Pappas  mpappas@rocklinusd.org    

Whitney High School 
Athletic Director 

  Nick French  nfrench@rocklinusd.org   
 Principal 
  Justin Cutts  jcutts@rocklinusd.org    
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